PERIODIC MAINTENANCE SERVICE FOR SANTA FE 2.2 (DM)

No

Package

Interval Period (Month)

od X 1000 km

SCHEDULE MAINTENANCE SERVICE

Labour (Per Hour)

CO-BRAND HELIX ULTRA AH 5W/40 4L

Quantity

1 bottle

Unit
Selling
Price (RM)

100.00

Hyundai
Care Basic

Hyundai
Care Basic

Hyundai
Care Basic

Hyundai
Care
Advanced

Hyundai
Care
Advanced

Hyundai
Care Basic

Ayunaar
Care
Advanced

Hyundai
Care
Advanced

Hyundai
Care
Advanced

Hyundai
Care Basic

Hyundai
Care Basic

1

12

18

24

30

i
36

42 48 54 60

1

10

20

=

-5

30

"
]

40

Iy
o

50

60

w
n

70 80 90 100

2.4

™y
n
=
(4]

262.00

CO-BRAND HELIX ULTRA AH 5W/40 1L

3 bottle

69.90

Oil Filter

1 pcs

87.10

Oil Plug Gasket

1 pcs

2.20

Air Filter Element

1 pcs

62.20

—|A|A| A |»

—|A|A| A |k

0O|xA| o

0O|x A o

n|A|(A o

0O|RA| A K

0| |A| A K

n|A|A o
0O|x A o
0O|x|A| o

Auto Transmission Fluid ATF - SP IV (1L)

4 bottle

65.30

AO|PA[ o

Differential Fuild (Transfer Case & Rear Differential)
CO SHELL SPIRAX A90 1L

1 bottle

16.20

Fd

Brake Fluid

2 bottle

24.00

Radiator Coolant

1 bottle

53.30

Diesel Fuel Filter

1 pcs

132.00

=
,_\OLoooxlo‘:m.pww»—\

Air Conditioning Filter

1 pcs

112.00

—|o|=|—=

—|o|=|—=

—|o|m|—=
—|o|=|—=

=
LS

Drive Belt (V-Belt)

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE SERVICE

13

Battery Condition

14

Parking Brake

15

Disc Brake, Pads, Calipers & Rotors

16

Brake & Fuel Lines, Hoses & Connections

17

Suspension & Undercarriage

18

Steering Rack, Linkage & Bellows

19

Driveshaft & Bellows

20

Operation of Lights/ Wiper & Washer/ Accessories

21

Cooling System (Hoses etc)

22

Tire (pressure & tread wear)

23

Bolt & Nuts on Chassis & Body

24

Full Trouble Code Test

25

Air Conditioning System (Refer to Cool Care Service

Total Cost with Fully-Syn (RM)

1 pcs

430.00

A|D|A|—|D

=== = === = |=]|—=

1
1
S
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
S
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

S

561.00

561.00

843.00

847.00

661.00

1,870.20

661.00 | 1,064.70 847.00

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE - ADDITIONAL LABOUR CHARGE INCURRED FOR REPLACEMENT SERVICE
COOLANT INTERVAL EVERY 80,000 KM (ONLY USE PREMIX COOLANT)
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
Updated: July 2023

PMS Schedule

R - REPLACE

| - INSPECT, ADJUST

S - SERVICE

C-CLEAN

After-Sales Development



