PERIODIC MAINTENANCE SERVICE FOR SANTA FE 2.2 (DM)

No		Quantity	Unit Selling Price (RM)		Hyundai Care Basic		Hyundai Care Advanced	Hyundai Care Advanced	Hyundai Care Basic	_	Hyundai Care Basic	Hyundai Care Advanced	Hyundai Care Advanced	Hyundai Care Basic
	Interval Period (Month)			_	6	12	18	24	30	36	42	48	54	60
	Odometer X 1000 km			1	10	20	30	40	50	60	70	80	90	100
	SCHEDULE MAINTENANCE SERVICE													
1	Labour (Per Hour)		100.00	1	1	1.5	1.5	1.6	1	3.5	1	2.4	1.5	1.5
2	CO-BRAND HELIX ULTRA AH 5W/40 4L	1 bottle	262.00	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
	CO-BRAND HELIX ULTRA AH 5W/40 1L	3 bottle	69.90	IX.		, r	ĸ	Α.				, n		K
3	Oil Filter	1 pcs	87.10	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
4	Oil Plug Gasket	1 pcs	2.20	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
5	Air Filter Element	1 pcs	62.20	I	ı	С	U	R	С	C	С	R	C	С
6		4 bottle	65.30							R				
7	Differential Fuild (Transfer Case & Rear Differential) CO SHELL SPIRAX A90 1L	1 bottle	16.20									R		
8	Brake Fluid	2 bottle	24.00	ı	ı	I	R	I	ı	R	ı	ı	R	I
9	Radiator Coolant	1 bottle	53.30	I	I	I	I	I	ı	I	I	R	I	ı
10	Diesel Fuel Filter	1 pcs	132.00			R		R		R		R		R
11	Air Conditioning Filter	1 pcs	112.00	I	ı	I	R	I	ı	R	I	ı	R	I
12	Drive Belt (V-Belt)	1 pcs	430.00							R				
	PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE SERVICE													
13	Battery Condition			ı	ı	ı	ı	ı	ı	ı	ı	ı	ı	I
14	Parking Brake					ı		ı		ı		ı		I
15	Disc Brake, Pads, Calipers & Rotors					S		S		S		S		S
16	Brake & Fuel Lines, Hoses & Connections					I	ı	ı	I	ı	I	ı	ı	I
17	Suspension & Undercarriage					I	-	ı	ı	ı	I		I	I
18	Steering Rack, Linkage & Bellows					I	ı	I	I	I	I	ı	ı	I
19	Driveshaft & Bellows			ı	ı	I	ı	ı	I	ı	I	ı	ı	I
20	Operation of Lights/ Wiper & Washer/ Accessories			I	ı	I	ı	I	I	I	I	ı	ı	I
21	Cooling System (Hoses etc)			I	ı	I	ı	I	I	I	I	ı	ı	I
22	Tire (pressure & tread wear)			ı	I	ı	I	I	ı	I	I	ı	I	I
23	Bolt & Nuts on Chassis & Body				I	I	ı	I	ı	I	I	ı	I	I
24	Full Trouble Code Test				I	ı	I	I	ı	I	I	ı	I	ı
25	Air Conditioning System (Refer to Cool Care Service						s			S			S	
	Total Cost with Fully-Syn (RM)			561.00	561.00	843.00	847.00	915.20	661.00	1,870.20	661.00	1,064.70	847.00	843.00

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE - ADDITIONAL LABOUR CHARGE INCURRED FOR REPLACEMENT SERVICE COOLANT INTERVAL EVERY 80,000 KM (ONLY USE PREMIX COOLANT)
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Updated: July 2023

R - REPLACE
I - INSPECT, ADJUST
S - SERVICE
C - CLEAN

PMS Schedule After-Sales Development